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Sun Oct 20 7:13am ET

Left Coast Division

Taos Changos
Orlando Calrissians
Phoenix Shock

Ohio Players

Helena Handbaskets

Chicago Division

No Punt Intended
Chicago Force
Appalachian Aliens
Seattle Supersaucers
Piper Maru

PTS
922.40
869.40
848.15
804.15
707.25

PTS
913.65
881.00
846.90
741.05
727.85
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BEHIND

-53.00
-74.25
-118.25
-215.15

BEHIND

-32.65
-66.75
-172.60
-185.80

OPT

OPT

MER

MER
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